Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(SOUTH) >> 173
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 1-2025

EPIC

TNH4180592
TNH4180683
YDX0405704
TNH4180865
TNH4180295
TNH4180261
TNH4180055
TNH4179990
TNH4179974
TNH4180105
TNH4180253
TNH4180014
TNH4180279
TNH4180196
TNH4180345
TNH4180832
TNH4180873
TNH4180451
TNH4180477
TNH4180519
TNH4180485
TNH4180790
TNH4180782
TNH4180709
TNH4180394
TNH4180428
TNH4180550
TNH4180808
TNH4180816
TNH4180329
TNH4180048
TNH4180063
TNH4179982

TNH4180162

Name

ALISHA FATHIMA
MADEHA KOUSAR RAHIN
Rachna Devasthali
Mahesh R

Shabnam Shezadi
Shouib Khan

Ayushi Singh

GAGAN M

POOJA R

PAVITHRA
Ravichandra M Ravichandra M
Syed Farahana

B Pushpalatha

Fahad Khan

Rajeshwari

Tejaswini Vignaraj
SHAHIDA K S
SULEAMAN

NASEER ALI KHAN ASHWAQ ALI KHAN
AARYAN

NADIR AHMED
SUSHEELA

VENKATA SUBBARAO
Amreen Naz

Preetham
GANGADHAR G
NAZIMA SULTANA
Amartya Maiya P
Jayaraj Lakkappa Hallur
CHANDHURU S
Abhinav Singh
MUSKAN TABASSUM
SHAMA TAJ

MAZHAR PASHA
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 1-2025

EPIC

TNH4180220
TNH4180238
TNH4180360
TNH4180378
TNH4180568
TNH4180543
TNH4180642
TNH4180626
TNH4180618
TNH4180030
TNH4180089
TNH4180154
TNH4180303
TNH4180170
TNH4180022
TNH4180113
TNH4180287
TNH4180097
TNH4180006
TNH4180204
TNH4180212
TNH4180659
TNH4180717
TNH4180758
TNH4180766
TNH4180741
TNH4180774
TNH4180733
TNH4180857
TNH4180840
TNH4180881
TNH4180527
TNH4180535

TNH4180501

Name

SAMEENA TAJ
THABASSUM BANU
BRUNDHA ANAND
SEEMA

IRAM TASNEEM DODDAMANI
ANAND KUMAR R
VASANTH B

Fairoz pasha
HALEEMA HADIYA
SIDRA ANJUM

SYED HABIBULLA
HEMA GHELOT GHELOT
RENUKA

N Maruthy

BALAJIT

SAi Kumar O

MANYA MANJUNATHA REDDY
Jyothi T L

Neetha Y S

Nathu Singh

Anju Y
CHANDANASHREE R
Vidyashree
POORNIMA V N
SHREE SHALINI V N
Vishnu Prasad P
SYED RAFI ULLA
SADIYA FATHIMA
Japamalai Venkatesh S
Kanaga A

MANU

ZOYA SYADEE
Sarojamma H N

Zaiba Muskaan
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 1-2025

EPIC
TNH4180402
TNH4180444
TNH4180469
TNH4180493
TNH4180634
TNH4180576
TNH4180600
TNH4180584
TNH4180725
TNH4180675
TNH4180667
TNH4180691
TNH4180899
TNH4180410
TNH4180436
TNH4180352
TNH4180386
TNH4180824
TNH4180121
TNH4180071
TNH4180246
WMZ0685560
TNH4180337
TNH4180139
TNH4180188
TNH4180147

TNH4180311

Name

B Dasaradha Reddy
CHANADNA P

M D HASSAN
MOHAMMED AYAN
SHAMIM TAJ
AFSHAN BANU
Syeda Yasmeen
Saleem Pasha
SANIYA KAUSAR
SANIYA KULSUM
NAZIYA TAJ
YASMEEN TAJ
SANIYA KOUSAR
Charulatha S
SALEEM PASHA
AYAZ KHAN
LAKSHMIDEVI

Preeti Benni
UMAMAHESHWARI M
Shahid Nawaz
Bhagya

PURVI TIWARI
Naraganahalli Vijayendra Rao
RITVIKB R

P R Subbalakshmamma
SURYA

ARUL KEVIN JOEL A



Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(SOUTH) >> 173
List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 2-2025

State District AC Part EPIC Name
No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 120 TNH4181566 HINA KOUSER SHAIK BABU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 114 TNH4181483 Asma Banu

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 85 TNH4181459 Sana Shakira

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 90 TNH4181467 Vinutha N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 90 TNH4181475 Tejashree N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 198 TNH4181426 Shreevathsa Prashanth
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 110 TNH4181442 Moseena

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 65 TNH4181780 Veena Prithvi raj
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 65 TNH4181814  Prithvi raj Udupi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 61 WCS2847929 Sayalee Neeraj Gadgil
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 127 TNH4181871 ABHITHAJ

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 73 TNH4181145 Ashwitha S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 107 TNH4181111 SHAILA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 67 TNH4181269 SUMANTH SHANKAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 27 TNH4181285 ADITA CHANDRASHEKAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 7 TNH4181087 NAHIDA R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 4 TNH4181962 YASHWANTH S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 75 TNH4182093 RAVINDRA GANGADHAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 102 TNH4182085 AMMARAH

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 188 TNH4182051 KORLAM VENKATA SAI KARTHIK KORLAM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH4182077 STEFANIE FELICIA ALBERT
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 73 TNH4182168 Syed Rahman

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 141 TNH4182101 SAHANAR

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 78 TNH4182457 ASIF PASHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 136 TNH4182572 SHARANYA P

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 150 TNH4182358 RAKESH

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 71 TNH4182614 KEERTHANA S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 48 TNH4182317 sabeena

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 47 TNH4182242 SYED KOUKAB NAYEEM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 87 TNH4182259 Umme Umraaz

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 87 TNH4182374 SYEEDA RAHEEMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 1 TNH4182507 VIKAS S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 83 TNH4182440 K UDAY KUMAR UDAY
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 2-2025

State District AC Part EPIC Name
No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 12 TNH4182184 sateesan MT
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 210 TNH4181327 Pooja Patil
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 80 TNH4181368 Mohammed Magtiyar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 38 TNH4181053 ABHISHEK A
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 125 TNH4181186 SOUNDARYA RAJR RAJ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH4181152 Savitha V
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 173 TNH4181236 Geetha Bhat
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 123 TNH4181319 Anjana Jahagirdar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 166  TNH4181731 SHABANA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 186  TNH4181715 INCHARAYV S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 154 TNH4181665 vandana s
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 186 TNH4181681 BHARATHR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 15 TNH4181624 VANITHA M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 35 TNH4181632 Soni Syed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH4181608 Suhana Saba
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH4181525 |IRSHAD AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 120 TNH4181434 AYESHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 173 TNH4181798 Manoj Kumar S
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 153 UJE2461747 SUYASHI SINGHAL
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 153 YTAO0033597 Lakshmipriya
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 146  TNH4181772 Krupa G

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 103 TNH4181848 Zaheda Bi
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4181939 Ramesh Visweswar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 127  TNH4181889 ABHITHAJ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 130 TNH4181830 DEVI

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH4182481 VISHNU

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 48 TNH4182291 SYEDA UMME HUDA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 28 TNH4182606 RESHMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 152  TNH4182416 NIKITHA J
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 21 TNH4182598 ALTAF PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH4182432 AYESHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 119 TNH4182200 Fairoz Aulla

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 192 TLE1729416 ADITYA BHATIA
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 2-2025

State District AC Part EPIC Name
No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 140 TNH4182622 MOHAMMED ADIL PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 74 TNH4182143 N RAMESH

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 140 TNH4182150 AMEENA A SYED SYED ANWAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 136  TNH4182119 C NISHANTH GOWDA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 62 TNH4181988 N K RAVI SHANKAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 179 TNH4182010 N H Ramesh Babu
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 179  TNH4182069 KISHOR C KISHOR C
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 188  TNH4182036 MANU RAJ

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 106 TNH4181061 Shahista kousar

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 130 TNH4181202 Shaila

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 103 TNH4181137 Tauhur

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 209 TNH4181095 RajeshJ

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 22 TNH4181103 SHANMUGAM M

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 132 TNH4181277 KRISHNA MURTHY KANAMANAHALLI
SURYANARAYANA RAO

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 129 TNH4181335 TANZIYA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH4181384 SADIYA FATHIMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 39 TNH4181392 SHAFIYA SADAF
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 169 TNH4181343 Aravind

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH4181350 IRSHAD AHMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 76 TNH4181418 ZAINAB
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 111 TNH4181517 Naseema Begum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 81 TNH4181509 Nasir Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 99 TNH4181533 |IRSHAD AHAMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 120 TNH4181541 SYEDA RABIYA BASRI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 196 TNH4181574 Ranjith Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 7 TNH4181657 Shabana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 111 TNH4181673 naziya khanum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 195 TNH4181707 CHARAN RAJM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 15 TNH4181970 LATHA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 73 TNH4182176 TABARAK PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 43 TNH4182192 UMME HARAM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 5 TNH4182408 MUSKAN TAJ

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 71 TNH4182515 MOHAMMED FAYAZ
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 2-2025

State District AC Part EPIC Name
No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4182465 NEHA RAVINDRA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 48 TNH4182325 subiya tabassum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 136 TNH4182580 MANJULA KOVALAN
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 111 TNH4182473 Shaik Abu Taheer
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 188 TNH4182390 JYOTHI

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 77 TNH4182234 MOHAMMED ISMAIL ZABIULLA MOHAMMED
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 87 TNH4182283 Ayesha Khanum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 62 TNH4181756 ANJITHA KUMAR L
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 153 SJE3750080 DEEPALI SINGHAL
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 166 TNH4181749 SATYA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 127 TNH4181947 SHAIK MUIN

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 128 TNH4181855 SUBHASH M SUBHASH M
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 129 TNH4181897 SUBHASHREE B
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4181921 IMTHIYAZ PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4181954 KIRAN V

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH4181863 AISHWARYA S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 23 TNH4181046 Aarushi Karanje

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 73 TNH4181178 Shanthi

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 73 TNH4181210 Varshitha R

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4181194 KEERTHIKA SHAKTIVELU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 102 TNH4181160 Raziya Begam

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 107 TNH4181129 Syeda Shameem Ara
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 158 TNH4181079 GIRIJA S RAO

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 45 TNH4181491 Syed Sadig Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 78 TNH4181558 ROOHI SULTHANA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 81 TNH4181376 Asiya Taj

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 115 TNH4181400 NOOR ARFA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 167 TNH4181582 Kannaka A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 50 TNH4181293 AMI BHAVESH SHAH Bhavesh Rajanikant shah
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 34 TNH4181228 HUZAIFA TABINDA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 144 TNH4181251 JAMUNA P PONNUSWAMY
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 66 TNH4181244 NIKITHA J

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 140 TNH4181301 AMEENA A SYED SYED ANWAR
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 2-2025

State District AC Part EPIC Name
No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 44 TNH4181590 Azra Tabassum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 120 TNH4181616 Mohammed Affan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 30 TNH4181640 SHIVANI BHANDARI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 155 TNH4181699 Dushyant Sharma
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 62 TNH4181764 KANTHAMMA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 147 TNH4181822 ABHINAV RAJAN CHANDRU
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 153 SJE0037572 NEERAJ SINGHAL
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 160 TNH4181806 Sohail Ahmed

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 129 TNH4181905 SUBHASHREE B
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 26 TNH4181913 KRISHA BIDALIR BR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 19 TNH4182028 HASNAT SHARIFF
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 205 TNH4182044 Roshni Suresh Acharya
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 163  TNH4182002 Sandhya K Sandhya K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 6 TNH4181996 SALMA BANU

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 69 ALU0129817 Sunita Ravi Kumar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 176 TNH4181723 BHANUMATI BAI B BAI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 137 TNH4182135  Sriranjini J N

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 136 TNH4182127 KAVITHAC

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 70 TNH4182424 R Yogananda Kumar L Rajendren
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 71 TNH4182499 Aishwarya A

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 116 TNH4182366 N Mohammed Dastagir
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 144 TNH4182564  Shruthi Kumar K
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 128 TNH4182218 R YOGANANDA Kumar L Rajendren
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 133 TNH4182531 LAVANYAV

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 134 TNH4182556 NOOR ZAHRA FATHIMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 136 TNH4182549 Manoj Kumar Bafna
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 184 TNH4182226 SUGANTHI S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 124 TNH4182523 PRAKRUTI BHASKAR
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 39 TNH4182275 Khutaejatul Kubra
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 39 TNH4182341 imran pasha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH4182333 Naseema Begum
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 77 TNH4182309 Mohammed Rayan Pasha

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 96 TNH4182382 sadiq
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List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 2-2025

State District AC Part EPIC Name
No No

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 88 TNH4182267 KHATHIJA
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Karnataka >> B.B.M.P(SOUTH) >> 173
List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 3-2025
State District ACNo PartNo EPIC Name

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 101 TNH4182754  DANIYA KHANUM
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4182713 Y Chandrashekar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 122 TNH4182739  Akshaya

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 119 TNH4183109 Khadeer Pasha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 45 TNH4183083 NEHA QURESHI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 109 TNH4183133  ALIZA IQBAL
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 59 TNH4183182  Mihir kashi srinivasan
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 158 TNH4183174  Thanuja

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 184 TNH4183224  VIDHYA S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH4182804  LIYAKATH

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 82 TNH4182820  Mustafa Berigai Jafar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 88 TNH4182853 UMME HANI
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 154 TNH4182861 A ANASUYAMMA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 127 TNH4182929  Vinay Kumar S N
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 203 TNH4182960 N DHANYA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 195 ZYH7431109  Shobhit Bhatnagar
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 110 TNH4183075 mohammed naseer
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 98 TNH4183067 S Harinarayana
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 10 TNH4183091 TABREZ ULLA SHARIFF
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 19 TNH4182986  AFEERA AFROZE
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 20 TNH4183281 NEELUFER NAAZ
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 181 UBF3377728  Sumitra

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 195 TNH4184263  Gaddala Snehalatha
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 162 TNH4184305 DAVID BORIS
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 100 TNH4184313 NAZEEMA

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 144 TNH4184396  Dinesh

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 179 TNH4184404 T S RAJENDRA PRASAD THOTA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 29 TNH4184370 LAVANYACL
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 203 TNH4184412  Manjula Vasant Kiresur
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 45 TNH4184701  Ishrath Kounain
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 64 TNH4184727  Raniya Ahmed
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 174 TNH4184594  Nandini S

Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 77 TNH4184545  MD NAZIM PASHA PASHA
Karnataka B.B.M.P(SOUTH) 173 103 TNH4184719 FALAK SHARIFF
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AC No
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173
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173
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173
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173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
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Part No
19
207
21
85
184
57
153
69
69
102
186
91
142
182
19
127
195
99
91
47
50
140
112
178
15
166
129
140
59
84
103

128

158

List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 3-2025

EPIC
TNH4184511
TNH4183356
TNH4183299
TNH4183273
TNH4183323
TNH4182671
TNH4184347
TNH4184354
TNH4184362
TNH4182747
TNH4182770
TNH4182846
TNH4182895
TNH4182911
TNH4183000
TNH4182952
AYS4126066
TNH4183265
TNH4184578
TNH4184628
TNH4184586
TNH4184552
TNH4184693
TNH4184644
TNH4184503
TNH4184636
TNH4184438
TNH4184487
TNH4183125
TNH4183240
TNH4183257
TNH4183315
TNH4182762

TNH4182697

Name

VENKATESH M
HARIJANA NAGAVENI
Sheetal Varma
MOHAMMED MUZAKIR
Hamsa S

GEETA BHAVESH JAIN
Rushiprasad Sanjeev Sagare
MANORAMA H N

H A LAKSHMI KANTHA
asma khanam

HARI K
VENKATAPADMA SADU
KOTA RAKESH SETTY
Bhoomika G R

NISAR AHMED

RITHVIK P

Amruta Kulkarni
AYESHA

Shantha Kumari J

UMME RUMAN

SYEDA KHADIJA SYEDA
SAHANA R

Simran Khanum
KEERTHAN KAUSTUB R
SHIVAKUMAR N
LOKESH K

LAKSHMI K

SHEEBA RANI R
SEETHA TANDAV CHANDRA
Tasneem Tarannum
VIDYA C VIDYA C
SANJAY L

VISHNU PRASAD P

DIVYA B
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AC No
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
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Part No
73
102
28
148
94
28
44
37
79
87
160
65
122
165
22
76
79
91
84
165
81

24

60
158
21
19
72
127
129
152
82
116

39

List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 3-2025

EPIC
TNH4182788
TNH4184271
TNH4184321
TNH4184255
TNH4184339
TNH4184388
TNH4184479
TNH4184495
TNH4184669
TNH4184610
TNH4184529
TNH4184685
TNH4182796
TNH4182838
TNH4183059
TNH4183026
TNH4183042
TNH4183117
TNH4183018
TNH4183034
YWB3573870
IOR1771658
TNH4182945
TNH4183208
TNH4183158
TNH4183216
TNH4182689
HLK5585575
TNH4182879
TNH4182887
TNH4182903
TNH4182812
TNH4182721

TNH4182705

Name

K SATHISH KUMAR
Iman Kulsum

sudha C V

SAJAL KUMAR DAS DAS
Tanish Purushotham
VENKATESH C R
REHAN PASHA
NABEELA SYEDA

Rafiya Haleema

Syed Farzan Hussaini
Saba kulsum

JAHNAVI SIMHA
DINESH S

SHAHEEN TAJ

ANITHA V

AFIFA ANJUM AFIFA
MEHAK TAJ

Banu Priya D

RAJESH KUMAR

K Senthil Kumar

PATHAN MEHFOOZ KHANUM
Padma -

Muskan K M

MANOJ KUMAR

Varsha V

REHAN MUHAMMED KHAN
Shaheen Fathima

Aarati Bagkar

K R SUDHA

Shankari B

AJAY KUMAR M SHETGAR SHETGAR
AFROZ PASHA

Shruthy Shreekanth Gogi
ASHFIYA
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AC No
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173
173

173

Part No
70
102
104
108
92
106
109
90
178
184
102
158

12
19
185
24
24
153
116
45
70
153
187

111

132

132

List of applications for Addition in E-Roll 3-2025

EPIC
TNH4183364
TNH4183307
TNH4183331
TNH4183349
TNH4183372
TNH4183984
TNH4183976
TNH4183398
TNH4183380
TNH4184289
TNH4183141
TNH4183166
TNH4183232
TNH4183190
TNH4182994
TNH4182937
TNH4182978
IOR1804947
TNH4184297
TNH4184420
TNH4184453
TNH4184560
TNH4184602
TNH4184651
TNH4184677
TNH4184537
TNH4184446

TNH4184461

Name

MERI

Shaila

Mohammed Jaffer
FATHIMA FIRDOSE
Cirisati Raju

sufiyan shariff

Sufiya Tazeen
Nikkhath

AMAR J

ARCHANA S R
Rasool Khan
Vijaykumar D
YASEEN ALI
SATEESAN M.T
WASIQ AESAR

Rohan M

SAHANA VARADAN
Sampath -

B S SURYA PANDITH
AFREEN SHAIK
NOORAIN AYESHA
MadanaKumar S
Mohummed Rayan Kurnool
KEERTHAN KAUSTUB R
ZAIN UL AABIDEEN
MANJULA M
Vaidyanath Parasuram

Kanchana Parasuram



